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Family: SQUARING MACHINES code:
004302

SubFamily: Double End Tenoners

Brand: VOORWOOD

Model: L 217 KH

Ferwood S.p.A. via Langhe 4/A, 12042 Pollenzo (CN) Italy t.4+39 0172474073 f.4+39 0172471442 info@ferwoodgroup.com
P.I.V.A. IT02996140048 - R.E.A. 254055 Cap.Soc. € 300.000,00
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Fer\Wood

Operating Units Right Side

Operating Units Left Side

Min. panel length

Max. panel length

Min. panel width

Max. panel width

Top pressure

Pressure with

Panel support guides

Same technical characteristics on the left side

Total installed power

7nr

8 nr

2.99 inch
84.02 inch
2.99 inch
84.02 inch
yes
rubber belt
yes

yes

67 KW
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